
Business User Email Address Phone Number

6462 Blanchar's Crossing

Windsor, WI 53598

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

2215 primrose Trail

rockford, IL 61108

830 3rd Avenue, 6th floor

New York, NY 10022

2801 International lane

Madison, WI 53704

202 Garfield Avenue

Duluth, MN 55802

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

N2941 Banker Rd

Fort Atkinson, WI 53538

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

285 N. Center Street

Livingston, WI 53554

508 S. Nine Mound Road

Verona, WI 53593

PO Box 167

Lodi, WI 53555

Work Plans workplans@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric

Craig Glinski craig@parisiconstruction.comParisi Construction Co., Inc. (608) 848-5991

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data & Analytics (877) 903-1909

scott langum scottlangum@draxco.comDrax Inc (608) 819-8298

Contract 8465

Jim Johnsrud jimjohnsrud@alliantenergy.comAlliant Energy (608) 842-1704

Scott Anderson creamcitycontractors@yahoo.comCream city concrete contractors (815) 570-7102

Mark 
Loeffelholz mark@forwardelectric.comForward Electric, Inc (608) 221-1945

Keea Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Curtis 
Zimmerman mzconstruction396@gmail.comM-Z Construction, Inc. (608) 341-0578

(608) 592-0625

jason@jwschultz.netJW Schultz Construction (920) 568-8699

Donna Wiklund info@duluthbx.comDuluth Builders Exchange (218) 722-2836

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

(608) 252-7099

Scott Glaser

Jason Schultz

scottg@slunderground.netS & L Underground, Inc.

8/22/2019
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Contract 8465

PO Box 167

Lodi, WI 53555

2409 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718-6735

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

607 Washington Street

Wausau, WI 54403

PO 277

Waunakee, WI 53597
dustin@yahara.comYahara Materials (608) 849-4162

60

Dustin 
O'Connell

Cindy Baumann planroom@wausaubex.comWausau Builders Exchange (715) 842-2226

richard 
Holevoet rholevoet@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Bill 
Pulvermacher billp@slunderground.netS & L Underground, Inc.

Nancy Lee nlee@whyterra.comTerra Engineering & 
Construction Corporation (608) 221-3501

(608) 592-0625

8/22/2019


